
 Community Use Schedule for the 2017/18 season. (Dates/Times are subject to change). 
 As of Aug. 29/17. 
 Date Day Start Finish Team/Org VS/PR Opposition Facility Category Comments: 
 Sep 10, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Sep 17, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Sep 24, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Oct 01, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Oct 08, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Oct 15, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Oct 22, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Oct 29, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Nov 05, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Nov 12, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Nov 19, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Nov 26, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Dec 03, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Dec 10, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Dec 17, 2017 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 
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 Date Day Start Finish Team/Org VS/PR Opposition Facility Category Comments: 
 Jan 07, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jan 14, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jan 21, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jan 28, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Feb 04, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Feb 11, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Feb 18, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Feb 25, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Mar 04, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Mar 11, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Mar 18, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Mar 25, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Apr 01, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Apr 08, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Apr 15, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Apr 22, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 
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 Apr 29, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 May 06, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 May 13, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 May 20, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 May 27, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jun 03, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jun 10, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jun 17, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 

 Jun 24, 2018 Sun 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Community Use Pickleball/Badminton/ FH - Full Floor 
 Basketball 
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